
Úð

() ()

()

!!

!!ââ

!!
!!

!! !!

!!
Div A

Div G

Div Z

Sp

rin
gC

reek

Sp
ri
ng

Cr
ee
k

Red
C
reek

R
ed

C
re
ek

R
ed

C
reek

R
ed

C
re
ek

ElyCreek

GreenhoughCreek

KrauseMarshCreek

Krau
seMarshCreek

Sp
rin

gCr
eek

JarviesMarshCreek

Goslin
Creek

W
es
t
Sp

ri

ng
Cr

eek

CastelloCreek

G
os
li
n
C
re
ek

DanielsCreek

DanielsCreek

Snow Creek

Flaming Gorge
Reservoir

LITTLEHOLERD

GOSLINMOUNTAINRD

C
LAY

BASIN
RD

GOSLINRD

GOSLI
N RD

BROWNSPARKRD

BROWNSPARKRD

CORD70

JUGHOLLOW
R
D

C
O
 R
D
 4-71

D22
RD

D20RDD
23

RD

D
20
B 
R
D

D42RD

CORD62

D26RD

PIG
E
O
N

CAN
Y
O
N

RD

FOR
EST

RD
18

4

C
O
RD

33

D18RD

£¤191

£¤191

£¤191

£¤191

£¤191

£¤191
£¤191

£¤191

ICP

DP-15

DP-10
H-10

DP-35

DP-37

DP-33
DP-25

DP-5

Clay
Basin

Rd

Co
Rd

33

Clay

Basin
Rd

Co Rd 62

ClayBasinRd

BrownsParkRd

41
°5
'N

41
°2
.5
'N

41
°N

40
°5
7.
5'
N

41
°5
'N

41
°2
.5
'N

41
°N

40
°5
7.
5'
N

109°12.5'W109°15'W109°17.5'W109°20'W109°22.5'W109°25'W

109°15'W109°17.5'W109°20'W109°22.5'W109°25'W/

0 1 20.5
Miles

!! Drop Pointââ Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

()Division Break

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

cmm
8/7/2020 2002

North American 1983 Datum.

7,632 acres at 8/7/2020 1011 hrs

Richard Mountain
WYRSD-200480
8/6/2020 Day

Transportation


